
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEARS HOURS OF OPERATION 
 
 

Day Date Office Tender 

Wednesday 24 December 2014 9am – 5pm 9am – 5pm 

Thursday 25 December 2014 Closed No Service 

Friday 26 December 2014 9am – 12pm 9am – 5pm 

Saturday 27 December 2014 9am – 5pm 9am – 5pm 

Sunday 28 December 2014 10am – 2pm 9am – 5pm 

Monday 29 December 2014 9am – 5pm 9am – 5pm 

Tuesday 30 December 2014 9am – 5pm 9am – 5pm 

Wednesday 31 December 2014 9am – 4pm 9am – 8pm 

Thursday 1 January 2015 10am – 3pm 9am – 5pm 

Friday 2 January 2015 9am – 5pm 9am – 5pm 

Saturday  3 January 2015 NORMAL HOURS 
 
   
 

Day Date Sandbar 
Harbourview Bar & 

Bistro 

Wednesday 24 December 2014 9am – 2pm 12pm – 9pm 

Thursday 25 December 2014 Closed Closed 

Friday 26 December 2014 9am – 3pm Closed 

Saturday 27 December 2014 9am – 5pm 12noon – 9pm 

Sunday 28 December 2014 9am – 5pm 12noon – 6pm 

Monday 29 December 2014 9am – 1pm Closed 

Tuesday 30 December 2014 9am – 3pm Closed 

Wednesday 31 December 2014 9am – 6pm Closed 

Thursday 1 January 2015 9am – 3pm Closed 

Friday 2 January 2015 9am – 3pm 12noon – 9pm 

Saturday 3 January 2015 9am – 5pm 12noon – 9pm 

Sunday 4 January 2015 NORMAL HOURS 
            Correct at time of printing – times may change 

 
Cala Luna Restaurant will be open for Lunch only on Christmas Day & Sunday 28th December, 
2014.  They will reopen as usual on Friday 2nd January, 2015. For reservations, call 9968 2426. 
For the MHYC office, please call 9969 1244. 


